
	

Standard Form Number:  SF-GOOD-30 
Revised on:  MAY 24, 2004 
 
 
1 December 2020 
 

 
SUPPLEMENTAL/BID BULLETIN NO. 2020-067 

 
This Supplemental/Bid Bulletin No. 2020-067 is issued to amend and/or modify the 
details provided in the Bidding Documents relative to the Invitation to Bid (ITB) No. 2020-
044 for the “Printing and Production of Corporate Giveaways and Collaterals for 
Motorcycle Tourism (MOTOURISMO) in November 2020 – March 2021” as follow:  
 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

SPECIFICATION 
 FROM TO 

1) To modify or 
amend the 
provided details 
under Sections I 
– Invitation to Bid 
and III – Bid Date 
Sheet. 
 

Pre – Bid Conference  
 
2 December 2020 at 10:30 
a.m. 
 
 

Pre – Bid Conference  
 
2 December 2020 at 10:30 
a.m. 
 
Zoom Link:  
 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8
5271175101?pwd=eDg1N
WFqWURjT29XSG9OTkdz
ZTUydz09 

Opening of Bids 
 
14 December 2020 at 
09:30 a.m. 
 

Opening of Bids 
 
14 December 2020 at 09:30 
a.m. 
 
Zoom Link: 
 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8
3957742720?pwd=Yzh2WG
FzbUx4OEorWlh2L3JEdFU
2Zz09 

 
 
For guidance and information of all concerned. 
 
 
 
MARIAN SARAH C. GARATE 
Vice – Chairperson 
Bids and Awards Committee  
	

 
Received by the Bidder: 
 
__________________________ 
 
Date:  ____________________ 
	


